
INSTRUCTIONAL TEACHER ASSISTANT SALARY SCHEDULE  2022-2023 

      Service HS Diploma Plus Praxis 
48+ College Credits/Foreign 

Credential US/BA/BS US/MA/MS+ 

     add on $13.62 $0.50 $1.00 $2.00 $2.00 

0- % 13.62 0 13.62 $14.12 $15.12 $17.12 $19.12 

1 0.01 13.62  $   0.14  $13.76 $14.26 $15.26 $17.26 $19.26 

2 0.02 13.62  $   0.27  $13.89 $14.39 $15.39 $17.39 $19.39 

3 0.03 13.62  $   0.41  $14.03 $14.53 $15.53 $17.53 $19.53 

4 0.04 13.62  $   0.54  $14.16 $14.66 $15.66 $17.66 $19.66 

5 0.05 13.62  $   0.68  $14.30 $14.80 $15.80 $17.80 $19.80 

6 0.06 13.62  $   0.82  $14.44 $14.94 $15.94 $17.94 $19.94 

7 0.07 13.62  $   0.95  $14.57 $15.07 $16.07 $18.07 $20.07 

8 0.08 13.62  $   1.09  $14.71 $15.21 $16.21 $18.21 $20.21 

9 0.09 13.62  $   1.23  $14.85 $15.35 $16.35 $18.35 $20.35 

10 0.1 13.62  $   1.36  $14.98 $15.48 $16.48 $18.48 $20.48 

Other SpEd Assignment +$1 ----- Intervention Team +$1------ Behaviorist Assignment +$1----- Emergency Response Team 
+$0.50------ Morning Welcoming Team +$0.50 ----------Other special assignment +$0.50 ----- CPR/First Aide +$0.50 

  

NONINSTRUCTIONAL TEACHER ASSISTANT SALARY SCHEDULE  2022-2023 

      Service HS Diploma 

    BASE add on $13.62 

PREVIOUS YEARS OF 
SERVICE-0- % 13.62 0 13.62 

1 0.01 13.62  $      0.14  $13.76 

2 0.02 13.62  $      0.27  $13.89 

3 0.03 13.62  $      0.41  $14.03 

4 0.04 13.62  $      0.54  $14.16 

5 0.05 13.62  $      0.68  $14.30 

6 0.06 13.62  $      0.82  $14.44 

7 0.07 13.62  $      0.95  $14.57 

8 0.08 13.62  $      1.09  $14.71 

9 0.09 13.62  $      1.23  $14.85 

10 0.1 13.62  $      1.36  $14.98 

 


